
CT RAMBLINGS: Greens Farms, Newtown & Beach Route #7508484

Go At On For
0.0 Greens Farms Railroad Station.

Head south on New Creek Rd
0.2

BL 0.2 Beachside Ave 1.3
S 1.5 Pequot Ave 0.8
R 2.3 Westway Rd 0.2

BL 2.5 Harbor Rd 0.3
L 2.8 Rose Hill Rd 0.1
L 2.9 Church St 0.1

QR 2.9 Main St 0.1
L 3.0 Old Post Rd 0.4
L 3.5 U.S. 1 S 0.2
R 3.7 Hulls Hwy 1.3
R 4.9 Hulls Farm Rd 0.7
L 5.7 Redding Rd 4.3

BL 10.0 Old Redding Rd 0.2
R 10.2 CT-136 E 0.1

BL 10.3 Redding Rd 0.8
BL 11.1 CT-58 N 5.5
BR 16.5 Meeker Hill Rd 0.8
L 17.3 Poverty Hollow Rd 0.4
L 17.7 Church Hill Rd 0.6
R 18.3 CT-58 N 0.7
R 18.9 Hopewell Woods Rd 1.4
S 20.3 Hopewell Rd 0.6
L 21.0 Poverty Hollow Rd 1.6
L 22.6 Hattertown Rd 0.6
S 23.2 Dodgingtown Rd 0.6
L 23.7 Sharp left onto Flat Swamp Rd 1.6
S 25.3 Poverty Hollow Rd 0.9
R 26.2 Hopewell Rd 0.6
S 26.8 Hopewell Woods Rd 1.4
L 28.2 Hopewell Woods Rd turns slightly

left and becomes Newtown Turnpike
2.8

L 31.0 Sharp left TRO Newtown Turnpike 3.3
L 34.3 Valley Forge Rd 3.8
S 38.1 Davis Hill Rd 0.0

QR 38.1 Davis Hill Rd turns slightly right and
becomes Lyons Plain Rd

2.9

S 41.1 Lyons Plains Rd 0.5
L 41.6 Sharp left onto Coleytown Rd 1.0
R 42.5 Easton Rd 0.5
L 43.1 North Ave 1.2
R 44.2 Cross Hwy 0.7
L 44.9 Roseville Rd 1.7

Go At On For
S 46.6 Hillspoint Rd 0.1

QL 46.7 Hillandale Rd 0.5
R 47.2 W Parish Rd 0.4
R 47.6 Center St 0.3
L 47.9 Greens Farms Rd 0.6

BL 48.5 TRO Greens Farms Rd 0.3
R 48.9 New Creek Rd 0.1

48.9 Greens Farms Railroad Station
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